
ANSWERS
Subtracting Decimals

Solve the following subtraction problems by writing them vertically and lining up the decimals. 

Now, use the table to answer the questions:

1) 35.98 - 29.19 = _______________   2) 156.25 - 129.4 = _______________

3) 45.78 - 4.9 = _______________    4) 97 - 35.87 = ________________

5. How much better was Johanna’s time 

than Mike’s? _____________

6. How much faster did Byron run 

than Edwin? ________________

7. How much sooner did Mike finish 

than Tatum? ______________

Fastest  Time

Slowest  Time

Name of Athlete

Athlete Time (one mile race)

Mike   9.45

Byron   10.5

Edwin   16.15

Tatum   12.09

Johanna     8.00

6.79 26.85

40.88 61.13

2.64

5.65

1.45

Johanna8.00
Mike9.45
Byron10.5
Tatum12.09
Edwin16.15

Name Date

© ThuVienTiengAnh.Com


